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CD-ROM Reference Numbers

970 Hillemeier
971 Do Valle
972 Zabegaev, Alexeyev

2001 Van der Linden, Blass, Schlager
2003 Fouad
2005 Täljsten
2008 Popa
2009 Kloft, Wörner
2011 Cziesielski
2012 Sigmund, Herman
2013 Sigmund, Guljas, Klecina
2016 Haasis
2017 Bob
2018 Bob
2019 Takac, Zagar

2020 Bucur, Chivu, Ardelea
2021 Dreyer
2022 Dreyer, Hecht
2023 Kissomlyoi, Somogyi
2024 Cristea
2025 Gromysz
2026 Ajdukiewicz, Hulimka, Kliszczewicz
2027 Ajdukiewicz, Kliszczewicz, Mackowski
2028 Jarsky
2029 Markov, Kokoshuev, Markova
2030 Moga, Popa
2031 Mattila, Pentti, Lindberg
2034 Tanner
2035 Anastasescu, Gadea
2038 Marquardt
2039 Marquardt

2041 Godycki-Cwirko, Pawlica
2043 Mirkovic, Sneler
2045 Laefer
2046 Laefer
2048 Karimies, Lehtinen, Kettunen, Yrjölä
2049 La Tegola, Manni, Noviello
2050 Kallio
2051 Bokan-Bosiljkov, Zarnic, Gostic, Bergs
2052 Zarnic, Baumgartner, Bosiljkov
2053 Sijanec Zavrl, Gruden
2054 Sijanec Zavrl, Malovrh, Zupan
2055 Block
2057 Andreica, Comsa, Rus
2058 Milewska, Szklennik



2060
2062
2063
2065
2066
2067
2071
2072
2074
2077
2078
2079

2080
2081
2082
2087
2092
2093
2094
2095
2096
2098
2099

2100
2101
2102
2103
2104
2105
2110
2111
2113
2114
2115
2117
2119

2120
2123
2124
2126
2128
2131
2133
2135
2136
2137
2139
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Moegenburg
Sternova
Zee
Crainic
Boite, Boettger
Radujkovic, Pejovic
Cioni, Croce, Salvatore
Lokosek, Simunic Bursic
Buyle-Bodin, Zaharieva, Courtial
Spaethe
Tennhardt
Rietz

Strufe
Garcia, Gutiérrez, Rodriguez
Capozucca, Cerri
Witzany
Vogdt
Dorka, Flygare
Papic, Klecina, Guljas
Bosnjak-Klecina, Herman, Sigmund
Domsa, lordachescu
Barsan, Dinsoreanu
Miedzialowski, Malesza

Izetbegovic, Adamovic, Linaric
Grzeszczyk, Witczak
Dritsos, Vandoros, Taylor
Kubica, Pajak, Starosolski
Pajak, Slusarek, Kubica
Pajak, Kubica, Starosolski
Scislewski, Wojtowicz
Zielinski, Kowalewski
Vmmr
Kawulok
Kosinska
Kaminska, Czkwianianc, Kozicki
Kotynia, Kaminska

Pakvor, Muravljov
Croci, Bonci
Cramer, Starosolski, Dzierzewicz
Scislewski, Wojtowicz
Storojenko, Taranovsky, Yermolenko
Taranu, Strateanu, Isopescu
Leshava, Tsitsilashvili, Gigineishvili
Roca
Sieczkowksi, Bielawski, Dmochowski
Mandara, Mazzolani
Catarig, Kopenetz, Alexa



268

2142
2146
2148
2151
2153
2154
2159

2160
2162
2164
2166
2167
2168

2201
2202
2204
2205
2206
2207
2208
2209
2210
2211
2213
2214
2215
2216
2217
2219
2221
2222

#1

Mola
Van Gemert, Venderickx
Borlenghi, Fiori, Pavesi, Poli, Trivelli
Reinwarth
Trocka
Gilyen
Pogorelov, Olkhovoy

Krivosheev
Sandi, Stancu
Sandi
Popaescu, Sveica
Hillemeier
Sofronie

Bucher, Zabel
Mlecnik
Khomenko
Scheidges
Van Gemert, Schueremans
Wichtowski, Czajkowski
Alexandrian
Reeves
Günter, Müller, Hilsdorf
Holfeld
Bayer, Gattermayerova, Kral
Kuchler
Curth
Steger
Müssig
Urmersbach, Ihlenfeld, Engelbrecht
Kasper, Käser
Pohl
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